
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410055     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges. Sebi Charges for May 2024 1.9206/07/2024 06/07/2024
Custody Charges. Custody Charges for May 2024 111.2006/07/2024 06/07/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for May 2024 111.3106/07/2024 06/07/2024
Custody Charges. Custody Charges for June 2024 10.8024/07/2024 24/07/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for June  2024 89.6924/07/2024 24/07/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for July 2024 80.4029/08/2024 29/08/2024

405.31Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410055     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 249421249421 1,782.0230/09/2024 05/10/2024

1,782.02Total Expenses - Payable

2,187.33Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410055     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEATH OPTIMIZER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Fund Accounting Charges 281.40281.40 0.00

Custody Charges. 123.92123.92 0.00

Management Fees 1,782.020.00 1,782.02

405.31 1,782.02 2,187.33Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410117     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Custody Charges. Sebi Charges for June 2024 0.3624/07/2024 24/07/2024
Custody Charges. Custody Charges for June 2024 8.4724/07/2024 24/07/2024
Custody Charges. Transaction Charges for June 2024 802.4024/07/2024 24/07/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for June  2024 9.3424/07/2024 24/07/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 21.0014/08/2024 14/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 325.0023/08/2024 23/08/2024
Custody Charges. Sebi Charges for July  2024 0.3729/08/2024 29/08/2024
Custody Charges. Custody Charges for July  2024 14.7029/08/2024 29/08/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for July 2024 15.3729/08/2024 29/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 73.0005/09/2024 05/09/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 526.0023/09/2024 23/09/2024

1,796.01Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410117     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 249474249474 4,799.0830/09/2024 07/10/2024

4,799.08Total Expenses - Payable

6,595.09Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410117     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Fund Accounting Charges 24.7124.71 0.00

Custody Charges. 826.29826.29 0.00

Management Fees 4,799.080.00 4,799.08

Sec. Tran. Tax 945.00945.00 0.00

1,796.01 4,799.08 6,595.09Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410118     SUBRAMANIAN   BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 177.0002/07/2024 02/07/2024
Custody Charges. Sebi Charges for June 2024 0.1524/07/2024 24/07/2024
Custody Charges. Custody Charges for June 2024 0.9624/07/2024 24/07/2024
Custody Charges. Transaction Charges for June 2024 377.6024/07/2024 24/07/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for June  2024 9.2124/07/2024 24/07/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 12.0024/07/2024 24/07/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 46.0025/07/2024 25/07/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 34.0029/07/2024 29/07/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 24.0002/08/2024 02/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 484.0022/08/2024 22/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 36.0026/08/2024 26/08/2024
Custody Charges. Sebi Charges for July  2024 0.2929/08/2024 29/08/2024
Custody Charges. Custody Charges for July  2024 9.9629/08/2024 29/08/2024
Custody Charges. Transaction Charges for July  2024 377.6029/08/2024 29/08/2024
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for July 2024 15.2429/08/2024 29/08/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 144.0019/09/2024 19/09/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 62.0020/09/2024 23/09/2024
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 102.0030/09/2024 30/09/2024

1,912.00Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410118     SUBRAMANIAN   BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 249475249475 4,749.6130/09/2024 05/10/2024

4,749.61Total Expenses - Payable

6,661.61Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410118     SUBRAMANIAN   BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 01/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Fund Accounting Charges 24.4524.45 0.00

Custody Charges. 766.55766.55 0.00

Management Fees 4,749.610.00 4,749.61

Sec. Tran. Tax 1,121.001,121.00 0.00

1,912.00 4,749.61 6,661.61Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 3



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410144     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 31/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Paid
Fund Accounting Charges FA Charges for July 2024 1.3129/08/2024 29/08/2024

1.31Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410144     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 31/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 249498249498 2,686.5830/09/2024 05/10/2024

2,686.58Total Expenses - Payable

2,687.89Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410144     SUBRAMANIAN  BALAKRISHNAN (NRO)

From 31/07/2024 To 30/09/2024

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH OPTIMIZER II

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Fund Accounting Charges 1.311.31 0.00

Management Fees 2,686.580.00 2,686.58

1.31 2,686.58 2,687.89Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on cs@fractalcapital.in09/10/2024 3
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